WARE VRIENDEN VERRE DRACHTEN BEERSEL
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PEETROONS HANS
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
PEETROONS HANS
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
ONNOCKX & ZOON
WEEMAELS-TORSIN

DE MAN FREDDY
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DE MAN FREDDY
ONNOCKX & ZOON
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
PEETROONS HANS
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
OST JEAN

VAN ASSEL JEAN

VAN DEN BOSCH EM.JR
SWALUS RAYMOND

DE MAN FREDDY

SWALUS RAYMOND
CLEMENT DOMINIQUE
ONNOCKX & ZOON
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
SWALUS RAYMOND

OST JEAN

DE MAN FREDDY

HUIZING

LOT

HUIZING

HUIZING

BUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

DWORP
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DWORP
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DROGENB
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DWORP

DWORP
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UCCLE

HUIZING

BUIZING
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UCCLE
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159841
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162830
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5

1
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4
6
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4
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LOSTIJID/LACHER : 06.00
Ring  JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
201150211 09.45290 1502.99
205267212 09.46249  1502.05
200108712 09.45541  1492.22
2 200127812 09.47050 1480.53
212480411 09.46450  1480.52
203026410 09.47090  1480.49
2 201236211 09.46481  1479.65
201020111 09.47110 1478.83
3 200103712 09.47281  1470.47
2 201026611 09.47500 1469.92
2 215021309 09.47590 1469.06
2 210630111 09.49259 1460.65
3 201150511 09.48390 1459.18
151840811 09.54100 1457.80
200100012 09.52540 1456.54
211660509 09.53570  1440.50
213644810 09.53360 1433.36
202384412 09.50280  1430.51
3 200116312 09.50500 1430.13
2 210128510 09.51050  1422.57
2 201048311 09.57340 1415.64
3 205112812 09.52060 1415.11
2 212482911 09.52080  1409.45
3 201413505 09.52330 1404.03
2 200098512 09.58240 1388.88
4 200117312 09.54140 1387.56
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ONNOCKX & ZOON
PEETROONS HANS
PEETROONS HANS
DE MAN BART
DE MAN FREDDY
WEEMAELS-TORSIN
DE MAN FREDDY
ONNOCKX & ZOON
VAN ASSEL JEAN
DE MAN BART

VAN ASSEL JEAN

VAN ASSEL JEAN
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL
PEETROONS HANS
SWALUS RAYMOND
VERVLIET EMILE
ONNOCKX & ZOON
VANDENBOSCH JULIEN
PEETROONS HANS

DE
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DE MAN BART

DE MAN FREDDY

DE MAN FREDDY

DE MAN FREDDY
ONNOCKX & ZOON

DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL

HUIZING

HUIZING

HUIZING

LOT

DWORP

HUIZING

DWORP

HUIZING

DROGENB

LOT

DROGENB

DROGENB

BUIZING

BUIZING
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DWORP

UKKEL
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158634
158540

2

159975
158506
158029

2
2

164145

2
2
3

158046

2
3

158024
166109

3

159841

4
3
3
4
5
6
4
3

LOSTIJID/LACHER : 06.00

Ring  JR Bestat Snelh.
Bague AN Constat Vitesse
202360913 09.44550 1512.00
202091713 09.45070  1508.23
202096713 09.46170  1491.67
205801613 09.47260 1489.06
205809413 09.46390  1486.23
202145313 09.46311  1483.58
205808913 09.47460  1470.83
309814213 09.47570 1469.51
202272913 09.52190  1461.45
205810313 09.49430  1458.07
202271313 09.52550  1453.68
202270513 09.52570  1453.25
202084413 09.49190 1445.76
202084113 09.49490  1439.18
202090613 09.50100  1439.09
202064713 09.50130 1433.76
202351313 09.56120  1429.51
205700213 09.51170  1425.50
205832013 09.52339  1419.99
202096913 09.51390  1419.97
206997613 09.51420 1419.03
609784513 09.55310 1384.87
205812613 09.54280 1384.74
421109113 09.54290 1384.53
206971113 09.54370 1382.92
205700113 09.55220 1375.04
202085613 09.55120 1371.93
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28 SWALUS RAYMOND DWORP
29 DAMMANS-VANISTERDAEL BUIZING

30 PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
31 PEETROONS HANS HUIZING
32 WEEMAELS-TORSIN HUIZING

2 202064213 09.

4 202085513 09

2 205586013 09

55140

.56090
5 202092313 09.
6 217782713 09.

56430
57300

.57221

1371.34
1360.71
1358.33
1349.28
1346.44
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